
Pos  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No.  
920 
255 
939 
982 
575 
72 
460 
445 
179 
133 
324 
81 
932 
688 
459 
291 
310 
627 
393 
908 
544 
759 
1015 
558 
595 
567 
682 
500 
469 
171 
446 

Name  
Sandro Sols 
Victor Strömberg 
Emil Wänndahl 
Marco Kristensson 
William Almén 
Lukas Falkbrink 
Jakob Albrekt 
Liam Högberg 
Anton Vegehall 
Loke Danielsson 
Algot Hjalmarsson 
Axel Isgren 
Alwin Cederlund 
Felix Takkunen 
William Ekenberg 
Tim Millberg 
Anton Jersler 
Axel Bengtsson 
Neo Hallgren 
Theo Håkansson 
Max Sjö 
Eric Andersson 
Tage Gustavsson 
Oskar Karlsson 
Robin Wiberg 
Daniella Schjønning-Larsen 
William Carlsson 
Emil Gustafsson 
Wiggo Ekenberg Walter 
Kri¨jánis Meija 
Casper Johansson 

Fabrikat  
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
TM 
KTM 
Fantic 
KTM 
KTM 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 

Klubb  
Getinge MK 
Veinge MCK 
Huskvarna MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Värnamo 
Uppvidinge MK 
Limhamns MK 
Getinge MK 
Landskrona MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Värnamo 
Vissefjärda CK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Sösdala MK 
Veinge MCK 
Landskrona MK 
MCK Hallandia 
Sösdala MK 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Getinge MK 
Veinge MCK 
Veinge MCK 
Sösdala MK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Sösdala MK 

Best Tm  
1:56.242 
1:58.207 
1:58.323 
1:59.019 
2:00.185 
2:00.194 
2:00.473 
2:01.263 
2:01.465 
2:01.765 
2:01.823 
2:01.941 
2:01.943 
2:05.521 
2:06.710 
2:07.160 
2:07.375 
2:09.168 
2:09.764 
2:10.727 
2:10.771 
2:12.371 
2:12.383 
2:15.083 
2:16.514 
2:16.535 
2:17.203 
2:18.562 
2:22.294 
2:24.584 
2:36.488 

Diff  

1.965 
2.081 
2.777 
3.943 
3.952 
4.231 
5.021 
5.223 
5.523 
5.581 
5.699 
5.701 
9.279 

10.468 
10.918 
11.133 
12.926 
13.522 
14.485 
14.529 
16.129 
16.141 
18.841 
20.272 
20.293 
20.961 
22.320 
26.052 
28.342 
40.246 

In Lap  
2 
3 
2 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
2 
6 
4 
3 
2 
5 
2 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 

Team/Sponsor 

Team Keva Motor AB 
Absolut MX 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Team MP Racing Shop 
Vegehall Racing 
Team Bloms MX Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team MP Racing Shop 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Team MP Racing Shop 
Team Oskarström MC-Tjänst 

Speedequipment MX Team 
Team Keva Motor AB 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

D2 SMF DM - INBJ NMC VEINGE MCK 
(Lördag) U17 - MX Women U 

Träning Grupp 1 U17 - MX Women U 

Practice started at 10:05:02 

Klintebergsbanan 1,620 km 

2023-04-29 10:05 

Page 1/2 



Pos  
32 
33 

No.  
45 
457 

Name  
Charlie Palmér 
Theo Larsson 

Fabrikat  
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Klubb  
Helsingborgs MCK 
Helsingborgs MCK 

Best Tm  
2:52.476 
2:54.066 

Diff  
56.234 
57.824 

In Lap  
4 
1 

Team/Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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